
S.Ollie

6. Payasita Campanita 
7. Cristo Rey OKC Catholic HS 
8. Oklahoma Public Schools
9. Dream Action Oklahoma
10. US Bank 
11. Reinas de Disney/Habitat 

1. Rainbow Fleet
2. First United Bank
3. PaperBox 

Stage

S.Shartel Ave

April 23, 2023  

Booths 

14. Lawrence Face Painting 
15. Oklahoma Mental Health Ass.
16. Oklahoma Family Network

Volunteer & Booth  
Check-in 

Portables 

Volunteer Hub
Make and Take Activity Hub 
Ramiro's Education Hub 
Chavo's Hub 
Emergency Preparedness (Lost & Found) 
Face Painting (Lawrence) & Goodie Bags 
OG&E Thunder Bolt Hub 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

Activity Hubs 

8. Mental Health Awareness Hub
9. National Guard Obstacle Course
10. Farmers Insurance How-To Hub
11. Futbol Factory
12. The Official Barber Lounge 
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[.  D'GALA AREA. ]

S. W. 29th 

S. W. 28th 

Chiqui chef &
 Food trucks 

EXHIBITS A & C




